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Evidence 
 

Subject Level   Date   Results 

English Language Functional skills 

Reading 

  Mon 21/09/2020     Pass 

 Functional skills  

Writing 

  Tue 22/09/2020    Fail 

Maths Functional skills  

E3 P1 

  Wed 14/10/2020   Pass 

 Functional skills  

E3 p2 

  Thu 15/10/2020  

 Functional skills  

E3 p1 

  Mon 02/11/2020   Pass 

 Functional skills   

E3 p2 

  Tue 03/11/2020  

Maths Functional skills  

Entry 1 

  Wed 27/01/2021   Pass 

English Functional Skills 

Speaking and Listening 

  Mon 18/01/2021   Pass 

English Functional skills 

Reading E1 

  Wed 27/01/2021   Pass 

English Functional skills  

Writing E1 

  Thu 28/01/2021   Pass 

English Functional Skills 

Speaking and Listening 

  Fri 15/01/2021   Pass 

  Functional skills 

Reading E3 

  Fri 29/01/2021   Pass 

English Functional skills 

Reading E3 

  Fri 29/01/2021   Pass 

English Functional skills  

L1 Reading 

  Mon 15/02/2021   Pass 

  Functional skills  

L1 Writing 

    Pass 

  Functional skills  

Speaking and Listening 

    Pass 

English Functional skills  

E1 

  Wed 17/02/2021   Left Glebe House    

  School 
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English Functional skills  

E3 Writing 

  Thu 13/05/2021   Pass 

  Functional Skills 

Speaking and Listening 

  Tue 09/02/2021   Pass 

  Functional skills  

E3 Writing 

    Pass                                                     

  Functional skills  

E3 Reading 

  Thu 13/05/2021   Pass 

  Home Cooking Skills 

(Qcf) (Pearson Btec 

Level 2 Award 

    

  Home Cooking Skills 

(Qcf) (Pearson Btec 

Level 2 Award 

    

  Home Cooking Skills 

(Qcf) (Pearson Btec 

Level 2 Award 

    Pass 

Maths Functionals skills  

L1 

  July 2021   Pass 

Maths GCSE AQA   August 2021   Grade 4 

Maths GCSE AQA   August 2021   Grade 4 

Science Cambridge GCSE   August 2021   Grade 4 

English Functional skills  

English L2 

  July 2021   Pass 

ICT Functional skills  

L2 

  July 2021   Pass 

ICT Functional skills  

L1 

    Fail 

ICT Functional skills  

L1 

    Not Taken 

ICT Functional skills     Fail 

Arts and crafts GCSE      Grade 4 

Motor Vehicles Level 1     Pass 
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